1
SNAP-ON MOUNTING
FINGERSTRIP 2200
Snap-on fingerstrip gaskets can be attached on t
or rails, or through holes or slots in your construction
These Snap-on fingerstrips have very low compression force
and almost no friction when compressed. They are excellent
for “sliding” applications. The symmetrical design allows

of the grooves
•	 Push in the direction of the second groove until the
fingerstrip snaps into the second groove
 NOTE: For some fingerstrips.
Special Snap-on fingerstrips tracks
are available for mounting.
SNAP-ON 2202
2202-01, 2202-03 and 2202-05
2202-02
2202-04 and 2202-06
Part nr. A D F G H Material
thickness
Available
mounting track
2202-01* 9.1 2.8 403 4.8 4.3 0.08mm
2202-02 9.1 2.8 403 4.8 4.3 0.08mm TR2202-02
2202-04 11.4 3.6 383 6.4 5.8 0.08mm TR2202-04
2202-05* 15.8 5.6 379 9.6 8.8 0.10mm
2202-07* 8.9 2.8 508 4.8 4.3 0.08mm
2202-08 8.9 2.8 508 4.8 4.3 0.08mm
* With adhesive strip Material: Beryllium-copper
2 www.hollandshielding.com Jacobus Lipsweg 124, NL-3316 BP
Dordrecht, The Netherlands
Ph:  +31(0)78 - 204 90 00
Fax: +31(0)78 - 204 90 08
hollandshielding.com
» SNAP-ON MOUNTING FINGERSTRIP 2200
SNAP-ON 2203
Part nr. A D F G H Material
thickness
Available
 mounting track
2203-01 7.6 3.3 406 4.8 4.3 0.05mm TR2203-03
2203-02 8.1 2.5 406 4.8 4.2 0.05mm TR2203-03
2203-03 8.1 2.9 400 4.8 4.3 0.05mm TR2203-03
2203-04 8.1 2.8 406 4.8 4.3 0.05mm TR2203-03
2203-05 9.1 3.0 381 4.8 4.3 0.05 mm
2203-06 9.4 3.3 400 6.3 5.7 0.05mm TR2203-06
2203-08 15.2 5.8 457 7.2 6.4 0.08mm TR2203-07
2203-09 15.2 5.6 400 9.5 8.7 0.05mm TR2203-07
2203-10 19.5 8.1 400 9.5 8.7 0.08mm TR2203-10
2203-11 20.3 8.1 400 9.5 8.7 0.10mm TR2203-11
SNAP-ON 2204
2204-01 and 2204-02
Part nr. A C D F G H Material
thickness